Whirlpool WFW8500SR0 05 - PUMP AND MOTOR PARTS
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PUMP AND MOTOR PARTS
For Model: WFW8500SR0

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool WFW8500SR0 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 05 - PUMP AND MOTOR PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

Item

1
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Original Part Number

8540525
8540033
8540180
8540013
8540008
8540012
370448

8540032
356138

8540024
8540031
8533964
8540025
8540996
8540625
8540134

W10204534

W10405608

616099
W10034820

W10130913

W10130913
W10130913
W10140581

Replaced By

Status

Part Description
Harns-Wire

Cap, Right Foot

Air Trap

Ball

Clamp

Hose, Tub To Pump
Clamp

Foot, Rubber
Clamp, Hose

Pump

Damper, Rubber
Screw, 10-16 X 1.25
Pump

Pump

Motor, Drive

Bolt, Motor

8181199


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511285-residential-whirlpool-wfw8500sr0-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422816-whirlpool-w10204534-washer-harns-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418972-whirlpool-8540033-washer-cap-right-foot.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421205-whirlpool-w10405608-washer-air-trap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418967-whirlpool-8540013-washer-ball.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418968-whirlpool-8540008-washer-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418774-whirlpool-8540012-washer-hose-tub-to-pump.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427747-whirlpool-616099-washer-dryer-clamp.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418970-whirlpool-w10034820-washer-foot-rubber.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418740-whirlpool-356138-washer-dryer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418969-whirlpool-w10130913-washer-pump.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425629-whirlpool-8540031-washer-damper-rubber.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418973-whirlpool-8533964-washer-screw-10-16-x-1-25.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418969-whirlpool-w10130913-washer-pump.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418969-whirlpool-w10130913-washer-pump.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422781-whirlpool-w10140581-washer-motor-drive.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418966-whirlpool-8540134-washer-bolt-motor.html
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